

Harris County, Texas

1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002

Legislation Details

File #: 21-4696 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Donation Status: Passed

File created: 9/4/2021 In control: Commissioners Court

On agenda: 9/14/2021 Final action: 9/14/2021

Title: Request for approval for Harris County to accept a real estate donation and execute a proposed gift

form for a 0.0866 acre sidewalk easement, tract number SE 8, for the public project known as Sidewalk and Transit Stops - Ella Blvd, Kuykendahl Rd, and Rankin Rd - 2018, from Harris County Municipal Utility District No. 86, a political subdivision of the State of Texas, with the appraised HCAD

value of \$3,774.00, UPIN 19101MF0Y701, Precinct 1.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-4696 Donation - Sidewalk Easement - Tract SE P1.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/14/2021	1	Commissioners Court		